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Written Exam Result 30-Dec-2025 To 30-Dec-2025

Date: 30/12/2025 4.35 PM

Gender Type ALL
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Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
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Time
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ELEENA  CHHETRIERN84024A 371023/44725

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/20256559362 F1

AMRIT  MOKTANERN299661A 24-01-69-06215

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/20256729808 M2

YOUBAK  BHARATIERN349563A 30-01-69-08475

7.00 AM

J3 PASS30/12/20256770101 M3

NABIN PRASAD JOSHIERN1503580A 71-01-73-02756

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20257661659 M4

RABI  RIJALERN1540089A 156412

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/20257688462 M5

ABHIMANYU  REGMIERN1778082A 05-02-76-01974

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20257862794 M6

Niru  TamangERN2165091A 30-01-73-05815

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20258153995 F7

Verified By :
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Asta  TamangERN2292146A 27-02-73-01142

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20258250880 M8

Pratikshya  KoiralaERN2598821A 30-01-77-07990

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20258476160 F9

Niranjan  KadelERN2959023A 26-01-76-08660

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20258757560 M10

Sundar  PrajaERN3081521A 313017/69

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20258851097 M11

Sagar  BhandariERN3133351A 24-01-72-03279

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/20258889631 M12

veshu pariyar darjiERN3141491A 03-20-70-00294

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20258895587 M13

DIPESH  GHISINGERN4939180A 31-01-76-09932

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/20258914922 M14

Akhil  NepaliERN3170323A 24-01-73-04551

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/20258953673 M15

Sudip Darlami MagarERN3232320A 21-01-79-01414

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/20259000875 M16

Juna  KarkiERN3299176A 08-01-77-00275

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20259051918 F17
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Signature :
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SURESH  TAMANGERN3450018A 25-02-79-00915

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/20259162631 M18

Ram  ChaudharyERN3742921A 2044/12527

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259369491 M19

Lal Bahadur TamangERN3860699A 211011/20281

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20259452097 M20

sandesh  NeupaneERN3890612A 44-01-78-01445

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/20259473031 M21

Sonu  TamangERN3906399A 04-02-78-00918

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20259484177 F22

Dawa  SherpaERN3924233A 21-02-79-00524

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/20259496504 M23

Aayush  LamaERN3953080A 19-02-78-02799

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/20259516618 M24

Basanta  RaiERN4015465A 09-01-75-00396

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/20259560958 M25

Madan  devkotaERN4020795A 203035/16

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259564564 M26

Hridaya Prakasha ShahERN4047583A 56-01-79-02048

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259583527 M27
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PRINSHA  KHADKAERN4195124A 27-01-78-05102

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259682530 F28

PASANG  SHERPAERN4200454A 09-01-80-01668

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/20259685969 M29

Lal Man TamangERN5447636A 11-01-79-01056

07:00

B PASS30/12/20259691389 M30

Saujan  RaiERN4281569A 14-12-75/00227

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259738946 M31

PRAMILA  KARKIERN4298353A 21-02-77-00736

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/20259750027 F32

SHANTI  SINGHERN4447501A 57800446

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/20259843900 F33

AADITYA KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN4468642A 18-01-80-07884

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259858233 M34

SUJIT KUMAR YADAVERN4483427A 32-02-80-03824

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/20259868970 M35

MAHESH KUMAR RAYERN4528249A 163105/216

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259900299 M36

SANJIT KUMAR RAYERN4536240A 162105-79

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/20259905576 M37
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UMESH  THAPAERN4568041A 42-02-77-03527

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259926147 M38

GOVINDA  KHADKAERN4673091A 56-01-77-03278

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/20259993982 M39

MADAN  CHALAUNEERN4690068A 67-02-81-03985

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510004906 M40

AAGAMAN  RAIERN4713971A 09-02-78-00781

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510020525 M41

NIRAJAN  BISTERN4750059A 75-01-81-01721

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510043785 M42

MAMATA  ROSYARAERN4750947A 68-01-75-02278

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510044377 F43

ARYAN  RIJALERN4754937A 04-02-79-04206

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510047246 M44

AAYAM  POKHRELERN4767365A 27-01-81-04660

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510055900 M45

PUSKAR KUMAR
SHRESTHA

ERN4793350A 20298

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510073563 M46

NEHARIKA  SHRESTHAERN4803740A 27-01-78-10314

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510080456 F47
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ARPAN  RAIERN4952271A 122016/513

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510176858 M48

LOK RAJ ADHIKARIERN4958516A 24-01-76-08318

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510180774 M49

SAROJ  GAUTAMERN4983425A 30-01-79-04252

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510196738 M50

BUDDHA  KHATRIERN4993899A 50-05-80-00614

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510203379 M51

SANDESH  THAMIERN5063376A 22-01-81-01243

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510247619 M52

PRASHAN  RAIERN5063648A 11-01-77-01906

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510247815 M53

KAPIL  KHADKAERN5072239A 22-01-76-02424

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510253265 M54

SUJAN  KUNWARERN5176743A 07-01-78-00721

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510320806 M55

SAKSHAM  SHRESTHAERN5180339A 30-01-81-05981

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510323141 M56

GYANJE  SHERPAERN5181818A 01-01-81-00575

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510324214 M57

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 6 of 22



Written Exam Result 30-Dec-2025 To 30-Dec-2025

Date: 30/12/2025 4.35 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name CHABAHIL KATHMANDU

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SUNIL  SITAULAERN5192036A 26-01-77-04331

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510331207 M58

BARSHA  KHANALERN5199276A 27-01-80-09911

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510336050 F59

RABI  JOSHIERN5210343A 71-01-80-01241

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510343132 M60

NGAWANG CHHAMBA
LAMA SHERPA

ERN5214252A 21-02-80-00555

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510345717 M61

BIBEK  BASNETERN5258137A 21-01-82-01755

7.00 AM

K ABSENT30/12/202510374360 M62

SARTHAK  BASNETERN5263797A 27-01-80-02227

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510377952 M63

SANTOSH  SUNARERN5288961A 67-06-81-00235

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510394314 M64

BISHAL  BISTAERN5290157A 61-01-81-01378

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510395080 M65

KRISH  B KERN5335961A 27-01-81-03954

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510424044 M66

NARAYAN  KHADKAERN5336177A 41-01-78-09194

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510424173 M67
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SAKSHAM  KHANALERN5430926A 27-01-78-08867

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510485957 M68

SONAM  LAMAERN5439860A 25-01-77-04081

7.00 AM

J1 PASS30/12/202510491913 M69

SWOSTIKA  DHUNGANAERN5439938A 24-01-80-12194

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510491966 F70

SUDIP  DAHALERN5441198A 25-01-73-00989

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510492794 M71

RAMCHANDRA
ADHIKARI

ERN5441214A 133001/226

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510492804 M72

ROHAN JYU THAKURIERN5442317A 27-01-80-08566

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510493528 M73

JIT BAHADUR
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5443109A 13-01-72-01988

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510493951 M74

PUJA  UPRETIERN5443603A 15-01-72-01437

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510494277 F75

RAHUL  CHAUDHARYERN5443967A 33-01-79-08415

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510494534 M76

RAJENDRA BAHADUR
BAM

ERN5445413A 72-01-81-00507

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510495512 M77
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RAMESH  TAMANGERN5445628A 10-01-79-01599

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510495662 M78

NGIMA LAD BHOTEERN5446976A 103018-311

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496570 M79

MEGHNATH  PAUDELERN5447474A 341048/67

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510496880 M80

SHIBA RAJ DHAMALAERN5447480A 8035

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496883 M81

PRASHANT  DULALERN5447499A 24-01-80-01635

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510496893 M82

SUNITA  GIRIERN5447508A 24-01-79-04387

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510496896 F83

BISHWAS  GHIMIREERN5447524A 27-01-73-13273

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510496901 M84

UTTAM  TAMANGERN5447541A 21-17-74-00017

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510496908 M85

KARUN  SHRESTHAERN5447552A 30-01-79-10630

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496914 M86

RUPAK  DULALERN5447560A 24-01-79-05186

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496919 M87
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PRINCE  KHATRIERN5447573A 69-01-82-02100

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496929 M88

RAJ KUMAR ANGDEMBEERN5447583A 021029/572

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496938 M89

SUJAN  PRADHANERN5447603A 052004/888

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510496952 M90

GAGAN  NEPALIERN5447621A 491023/20934

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510496962 M91

HIRALAL  BHULUNERN5447631A 17/12733

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510496969 M92

PASANG NURU SHERPAERN5447657A 111021-92

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510496989 M93

SANJIB  TAMANGERN5447658A 24-01-82-03459

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510496990 M94

RAHUL  BLONERN5447683A 31-01-81-01332

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497011 M95

MILIP  ARYALERN5447685A 27-01-82-01927

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497013 M96

PEMA  SHERPAERN5447714A 13-02-79-00436

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510497030 F97
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LOKENDRA PRASAD
YADAV

ERN5447715A 34017304756

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497031 M98

KISHAN  SHRESTHAERN5447733A 30-01-71-06225

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497046 M99

SUNIL  G CERN5447743A 61-01-81-00870

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510497051 M100

NABIN  ALEERN5447750A 13-01-82-00955

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497056 M101

LALITA  KAPHLEERN5447774A 191093/21

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497071 F102

CHHIRING DAWA
BHOTE

ERN5447775A 10-01-81-00843

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497072 M103

SWASTIKA
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5447794A 22-01-80-02913

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510497086 F104

PRAMILA  RAUTERN5447817A 223014/275

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497101 F105

ANSHU  DEUBAERN5447855A 27-01-81-11261

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510497128 F106

LUK BAHADUR TAMANGERN5447857A 13-01-75-03287

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510497130 M107
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Page 11 of 22



Written Exam Result 30-Dec-2025 To 30-Dec-2025

Date: 30/12/2025 4.35 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name CHABAHIL KATHMANDU

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

PREETI  RAUTERN5447885A 22-01-82-00773

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510497149 F108

SALINA  NEUPANEERN5447889A 30-01-80-03070

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497151 F109

PRISHIKA  NEPALERN5447913A 27-01-79-06773

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510497166 F110

DIPA  KCERN5447921A 271058/5384

7.00 AM

K ABSENT30/12/202510497174 F111

CHURAMANI  MARASINIERN5447949A 5217/3447/2574

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497196 M112

SABNAM  SINGHERN5447997A 32-01-78-07921

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497224 F113

RAHUL  LAMAERN5448020A 27-01-82-07054

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510497243 M114

MAN BAHADUR CHANDERN5448078A 578000645

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497282 M115

JONI  NALBO SUNUWARERN5448120A 011011-303

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510497311 F116

AAROHI  PAUDELERN5448128A 45-01-81-00718

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497317 F117
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SAILESH  SHRESTHAERN5448183A 13-01-82-00933

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497350 M118

GHANASHYAM
CHAPAGAIN

ERN5448208A 5113

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510497367 M119

SANTOSH MAHATO
NUNIYA

ERN5448210A 33-01-77-04672

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497369 M120

PARIDHI  SARAWAGIERN5448231A 27-01-80-13546

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497385 F121

ULINDRA  DHAMIERN5448241A 70-01-76-02415

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497391 M122

RABINDRA  MUKATANERN5448279A 313017/226

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510497411 M123

SAROJ  TAMANGERN5448291A 21-01-78-08312

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497420 M124

ROJAN  SHRESTHAERN5448363A 35-01-77-05040

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510497464 M125

FINCHU   SHERPAERN5448387A 22-01-81-04526

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497478 F126

DIPESH  TAMANGERN5448397A 20-01-76-00204

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497484 M127
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SWASTIKA  SUBEDIERN5448436A 49-01-79-02734

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497513 F128

MINA  SARU MAGARERN5448471A 03-021-3/800

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497534 F129

HEM KUMAR KHATRIERN5448498A 131045/246

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510497552 M130

PALLABI  ADHIKARIERN5448531A 30-01-79-02619

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497569 F131

SUMNIKA  RAIERN5448567A 03-03-80-00134

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497594 F132

MUNA  SHRESTHAERN5448593A 27-01-80-03930

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497610 F133

SIDDHARTHA RAJ
GHIMIRE

ERN5448620A 27-02-81-01056

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497629 M134

SAMPADA  SHARMAERN5448666A 50-01-81-00287

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497662 F135

TSEWANG GYALPO
LAMA

ERN5448667A 59-01-80-00057

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497663 M136

RUDRA BAHADUR GIRIERN5448692A 24-01-69-01262

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497680 M137
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DIPESH  CHAUDHARYERN5448714A 67-02-82-06624

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497695 M138

GOPAL  SHAHERN5448745A 43029/1478

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497719 M139

DIMAN SINGH BATHA
MAGAR

ERN5448774A 53-01-70-03420

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497737 M140

LOKESH  DCERN5448823A 67-02-74-08063

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497776 M141

LAL BAHADUR
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5448833A 74/7688

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497783 M142

NARESH  SUNUWARERN5448844A 17-01-81-17970

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510497792 M143

KAUSHAL  UPRETIERN5448878A 19-02-80-04769

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497813 M144

BAL DEV JOSHIERN5448885A 30866

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497818 M145

LIL BAHADUR  OLIERN5448928A 56-01-79-02471

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497848 M146

AYUSHMA  RAIERN5448943A 09-02-79-00651

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497858 F147
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KIRAN  GAUTAMERN5448948A 67-06-77-04148

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497861 M148

SANGITA
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5448976A 253037/187

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497884 F149

SANJIT  DAHALERN5449013A 24-01-79-07076

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497907 M150

ASHISH  EKTEN LIMBUERN5449014A 03-01-76-02485

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497908 M151

SURAJ  MAHATERN5449016A 24-01-75-02097

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510497910 M152

RAKESH  SHRESTHAERN5449041A 6846

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510497928 M153

DHAN RAJ ALEERN5449067A 12-01-73-06229

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497951 M154

PRITAM  CHAUDHARYERN5449076A 06-02-77-04057

7.00 AM

B ABSENT30/12/202510497955 M155

ARPANA  BKERN5449096A 21-01-72-03602

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497967 F156

MUKESH  NEPALIERN5449097A 63-02-80-00978

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510497968 M157
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Signature :
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DIPESH  KHATIWADAERN5449123A 04-01-77-11509

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497982 M158

NABIN  ROKAYAERN5449124A 64-01-78-09785

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510497983 M159

UJJWAL  SHRESTHAERN5449148A 21-01-82-01728

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510497995 M160

NIMA  TAMANGERN5449184A 121075/179

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498015 M161

KISAN  RIJALERN5449208A 121035/653

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510498032 M162

SAGAR LAMA TAMANGERN5449233A 30-01-69-06663

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510498049 M163

PRADIP  YADAVERN5449258A 32-01-78-09469

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498065 M164

PRAKRITI  DULALERN5449296A 24-01-78-03666

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498091 F165

PRADIP  THAPA
CHHETRI

ERN5449303A 40-01-78-01520

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498099 M166

MAN BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5449356A 301062/184592

7.00 AM

A ABSENT30/12/202510498133 M167
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SUSHIL KUMAR GIRIERN5449368A 24-01-72-05679

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510498143 M168

SAROJ  PANERUERN5449373A 25-01-73-01047

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510498147 M169

SHARAD RAJ POKHRELERN5449379A 531014/1184

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498153 M170

NETRA KISHWAR RAIERN5449387A 14-01-79-00483

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510498161 M171

NIKESH KUMAR SINGHERN5449398A 181015/110

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510498168 M172

SNEHA  RAIERN5449421A 09-01-81-02371

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510498183 F173

SUYOG  CHAULAGAINERN5449488A 22-01-82-03129

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498216 M174

GOBINDA  BHATTARAIERN5449514A 052046/1363

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510498229 M175

SURESH  BUDHAERN5449571A 60-01-77-00771

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498259 M176

SAMIR  TAMANGERN5449662A 25-02-81-01262

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510498314 M177
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Signature :
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SUNIL  WAIBAERN5449688A 27-02-81-01470

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498329 M178

BINA  GHLANERN5449696A 27-02-78-00020

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510498336 F179

RAJNISH  SHARMAERN5449712A 19-01-78-09061

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510498347 M180

AAYAN  TAMANGERN5449758A 30-01-75-08679

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510498374 M181

ASMITA  THAPAERN5449779A 20-01-81-05293

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498388 F182

SABIN  TAMANGERN5449862A 13-01-71-01277

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498440 M183

LAXMI  SHRESTHAERN5449923A 27-02-77-00014

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498481 F184

BHUMIRAJ  RAMJALIERN5450044A 502056/1119

7.00 AM

B ABSENT30/12/202510498556 M185

BIPIN  WAIBAERN5450053A 31-01-82-05944

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498564 M186

SOM BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5450098A 104472

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498592 M187
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PRADHUMNA  REGMIERN5450152A 25-01-72-02463

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510498623 M188

AYASHREE  PARAJULIERN5450165A 13-01-74-01367

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498633 F189

BIJAN  SATYALERN5450170A 31-01-82-08391

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510498636 M190

HARKA BAHADUR
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5450193A 21995

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510498654 M191

PRAKASH  SHRESHTAERN5450320A 59824

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510498742 M192

MINGMAR  SHERPAERN5450334A 24-01-77-05389

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510498750 M193

RABIN  SHRESTHAERN5450432A 271027/118685

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510498814 M194

ABHIMANYU KUMAR
SHARMA

ERN5450435A 32-01-80-08451

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498817 M195

DURGA MAYA
SHRESTHA

ERN5450506A 31-01-70-00225

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510498857 F196

NIMA LAMA  THINGERN5450518A 19-02-76-05720

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510498864 M197
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SHANKAR  THINGERN5450526A 31-01-74-14219

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510498870 M198

BISHNU  TAMANGERN5450831A 24-01-76-07586

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499066 M199

KALDEN BAHADUR
SHERPA

ERN5450866A 24-01-82-05525

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499092 M200

SIRJANA  TAMANGERN5450870A 24-01-81-01405

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510499096 F201

GELBU  SHERPAERN5450889A 6766/121/180

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499102 M202

EKRAJ  MAGARERN5450894A 131021/147

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499108 M203

SUMAN  TAMANGERN5450899A 14-02-80-01653

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499111 M204

ANG PASANG SHERPAERN5450902A 63635/11771

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510499113 M205

ASHIS  RAIERN5450920A 14-01-76-00883

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499126 M206

ANIL  LONIYAERN5450947A 38-01-73-01048

7.00 AM

J1 FAIL30/12/202510499144 M207
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NIMA DOLMA TAMANGERN5450969A 23-01-80-01135

7.00 AM

K FAIL30/12/202510499158 F208

GURUNIMA  SHERPAERN5450980A 133028/185

7.00 AM

B FAIL30/12/202510499166 M209

BHUBAN  GURUNGERN5451028A 94473

7.00 AM

A FAIL30/12/202510499196 M210

PRADIP BAL LAMAERN5451062A 17-01-80-03603

7.00 AM

K PASS30/12/202510499210 M211

SAROJ KUMAR SAHERN5451084A 16-01-80-09414

7.00 AM

A PASS30/12/202510499224 M212

ANIL  TAMANGERN5451096A 351010/1482

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510499232 M213

KHABINDRA  RAIERN5451128A 121022/38

7.00 AM

B PASS30/12/202510499256 M214
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